DINO POLSKA SA

DINO POLSKA SA

ISIN:  PLDINPLO00011

Overview

2024/07/12 14:26:59

Price
92.32 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.96% (3.52)

PLDINPL00011
DNP

Stuttgart

EUR

Commerce
Stock

9,066 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

91.72 EUR (200)
98.48 EUR (200)
90.48 EUR
93.32 EUR
90.48 EUR
88.80 EUR

62

5,704.00

8

0

110.00
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20.00
a0.00

ol

60.00 llllﬂ

50.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 -
2024/07/12 )
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLDINPL00011&ID_NOTATION=348436406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLDINPL00011&ID_NOTATION=348436406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7ab0da1d64f66b7bf3d3625ec4960e14983726565d88abb9884beeaf0127eef&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30196929acecfc200&time=1720899898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a35ed446f662311c3fe4412f1c9a65d11188779de6b6198046d86f083ba0e275&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c4a9b9184897ec23&time=1720899898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26af0cb38b464d72c9ba0b0ed37ce12a5be0bad21a7283caabac3c4a16b1100a&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ca8c1c861be204dbb&time=1720899898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdba2a10046d5ad307ffbf32dafc6eb4e8e10b1efe39285660cab3639d394d6d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3096f4e14a669876&time=1720899898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c23907e639f928cab624584c17096c05b72bd4491eaba01d4f956a6bee09a8ca&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=397d85ee3f08284c7&time=1720899898&tool=RSC

DINO POLSKA SA

Details

2024/07/12 14:26:59
Price

92.32 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

3.96% (3.52)

PLDINPLO0011

DNP
Stuttgart
EUR
Commerce
Stock
9,066 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.72 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 98.48 EUR (200)
Open 90.48 EUR
High 93.32 EUR
Low 90.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 88.80 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 62
Trading volume 5,704.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.94%  -12.04% -
Perf (abs.) -15.60 -12.15 -
Beta 0.92 0.71 0.65
Volatility 51.17 52.54 -

ERSTE

Group

110.00
100.00
20.00
80.00
70.00

60.00 lllln

50.00
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1 09.2021 02.2022 07.2022 12.2022 052023 10.2023 03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DINO POLSKA SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:26
07/12

Munich 2024/ 16:57
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:50

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29
07/12

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:53

88.97 EUR (3)
90.36 EUR (9)

92.00 EUR (33

92.78 EUR (25

110.15 EUR (2024/03/06
83.12 EUR (2024/04/10
110.15 EUR (2024/03/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
71.44 EUR (2023/10/04)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

92.32 EUR 0.01 8

93.48 EUR 0.00 3

77.50 PLN  0.00 1

90.06 EUR 0.00 3

102.00 USD 0.30 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348436406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306380968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204724136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204724136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305849503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307953529

DINO POLSKA SA

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

19:31 93.18 EUR 0.00

20:40 95.06 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455940430

DINO POLSKA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

dino

najbiizej Ciebie

Contact Details
DINO POLSKA SA

ul. Ostrowska 122 - 63-700 Krotoszyn
Telefon: +48-62-725-5400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Izabela Member of Executive
Biadala Committee
Michal Member of Executive
Krauze Committee

Piotr Scigala Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tomasz Chairman of Supervisory

Biernacki Board

Eryk Bajer Member of Supervisory
Board

Maciej Member of Supervisory

Polanowski Board

Piotr Borowski Member of Supervisory
Board

Slawomir Member of Supervisory

Jakszuk Board
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